Supreme Court
Pictou Website Docket
January 2023

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

5 09:30am
Pictou
Ch - General Chambers

10

11

12

13

09:30am B Courtroom

Pictou

WL/CR - Applications

CRP-514043 - His Majesty the King
Vs. John Charles MacDonald

Day 1 of 2

S. 486.4 & 486.5: Bans ordered
under these Sections direct that any
information that will identify the
complainant, victim or witness shall
not be published in any document or
broadcast or transmitted in any way.
No end date for the Ban stipulated
in these Sections.

s. 539 (1): at preliminary inquiry.
Order directing that the evidence
taken at the inquiry shall not be
published in any document or
broadcast or transmitted in any way
before such time as, in respect of
each of the accused

16

17

18

19

20

09:30am B Courtroom

Pictou

WL/CR - Applications

CRP-514043 - His Majesty the King
Vs. John Charles MacDonald

Day 2 of 2

23

24

25

26

27

30

31

Printed:

21-DEC-2022 01:40 pm
Last Updated: 21-DEC-2022 01:40 pm

Page 1 of 1



