Supreme Court Pictou Website Docket

January 2023

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
2	3	4	5 09:30am Pictou Ch - General Chambers	6
9	10	11	12	 13 09:30am B Courtroom Pictou WL/CR - Applications CRP-514043 - His Majesty the King Vs. John Charles MacDonald Day 1 of 2 s. 486.4 & 486.5: Bans ordered under these Sections direct that any information that will identify the complainant, victim or witness shall not be published in any document or broadcast or transmitted in any way. No end date for the Ban stipulated in these Sections. s. 539 (1): at preliminary inquiry. Order directing that the evidence taken at the inquiry shall not be published in any document or broadcast or transmitted in any way before such time as, in respect of each of the accused
16	17	18	19	20 09:30am B Courtroom Pictou WL/CR - Applications CRP-514043 - His Majesty the King Vs. John Charles MacDonald Day 2 of 2
23	24	25	26	27
30	31		·	